Type
Motherboards
Structure
Connectivity
Bays
Cooling
Expansion slots
VGA
CPU
Power supply
Connectors
Dimensions
Mini tower
MicroATX / Mini-ITX
Ultra thick steel
USB3.0 x1 / USB2.0 x1 / HD Audio + Mic (mixed)
2x 3.5" HDD + 2x 2.5" SSD
1x 80mm rear (included)
4
250mm
140mm
550W ATX 80Plus Bronze
1x ATX 24pin / 1x EPS 4+4pin / 3x SATA / 2x MOLEX /
1x PCIe 6+2pin
356x166x275mm / 3.4Kg
NOVAX550BR
Mini tower
BLACK MODEL  2NOVAX550BR
EAN 8435693104780
UNITS/BOX
PACKAGING
1
370x335x185mm
For more information, visit: www.tacens.com
For more information, visit: www.tacens.com
80mm
275mm
166mm356mm
INCLUDED
FAN
2.5” SSD 3.5” HDD
3.
5”
 H
D
D
2.
5”
 S
SD